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RESULTATS 8,1 km

Temps

00:27:40
00:28:05
00:28:48
00:28:59
00:29:44
00:30:20
00:30:38
00:30:45
00:31:31
00:31:46
00:32:11
00:32:18
00:32:36
00:33:09
00:33:17
00:33:32
00:33:33
00:33:50
00:33:54
00:33:57
00:34:03
00:34:07
00:34:10
00:34:14
00:34:16
00:34:26
00:34:28
00:34:43
00:34:50
00:34:52
00:35:02
00:35:21
00:35:28
00:35:32
00:35:37
00:35:48
00:35:54
00:36:18
00:36:20
00:36:29
00:36:32
00:36:47
00:37:16
00:37:20
00:37:25
00:37:28
00:37:30
00:37:36
00:37:38
00:37:40
00:38:17
00:38:33
00:38:39
00:38:45

Nom
BREGUIBOUL
BOSQUET
DUPIN
MAGDELEINE
MASSONNET
CHARLUET
BURGAUD
CHANCEL
GRATEAU
GODET
LOYAU
BOULESTEIX
GAUCHET
MILLE
CHERRIER
FERNANDEZ
VERGNAUD
PERIDY
BELIN
LENAISTRE
TOUREAU
NIBAUDEAUD
PRUDENT
BOURON
SCLEAR
FRANCOIS
PINAUD
LECREFF
COMBAUD
BEGARIES
MICHAUD
MARTINIERE
COUBRAY
REDON
KERHIR

LE ROUX
ARDILLON
GRIS
DUPUIS
PAYET
PARISOT
BRET
CHAUVIN
DUBOIS
GIRAUDEAU
HUSSON
NEAU
PERIDY
MALLET
BOMPARD
CHAMPAIN
MALLECOT
SEUTRE
DECHAINE

Prénom
Nicolas
Laurent
Nicolas
Claude
Romain
Yoan
Thierry
Alain
Thierry
Michel
Francois
Arnaud
Daniel
Christophe
Pierre Alain
Antonio
Patrice
Vincent
Dominique
Xavier
Mickael
Frederic
Hugo
Julien
Yvon
Laurent
Thibault
Cyrille
Antoine
Mathieu
Christophe
Yoan
Jerome
Didier
Alexandre
Alexandre
Corentin
Joel
Olivier
Dominique
Doran
Denis
Olivier
Emmanuel
Bernard
Christelle
Sylvain
Maud
Bertrand
Xavier
Jean Michel
Bruno
Thomas
David

Cat.
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1iH
V2H
SEH
V2H
V1iH
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1iH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1iH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
JUG
V1iH
CAG
SEH
V1H
CAG
CAG
JUG
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1iH
V1H
V2H
V1F
SEH
SEF
V2H
V1H
V1iH
V2H
ESH
V1H

Class. cat.
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

00:38:59
00:39:03
00:39:07
00:39:24
00:39:28
00:39:36
00:39:46
00:39:47
00:39:49
00:40:00
00:40:08
00:40:17
00:40:21
00:40:31
00:40:45
00:40:46
00:40:55
00:40:58
00:41:02
00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:26
00:41:26
00:41:27
00:41:45
00:41:49
00:41:57
00:42:05
00:42:07
00:42:10
00:42:21
00:42:26
00:42:34
00:42:42
00:42:47
00:42:49
00:42:51
00:42:53
00:42:58
00:42:59
00:42:59
00:42:59
00:43:12
00:43:26
00:43:29
00:42:59
00:42:59
00:43:42
00:43:44
00:43:58
00:44:02
00:44:19
00:44:20
00:44:23
00:44:36
00:45:04

VASSAL
BERTIN
BOUTIN
GROS
BURESI
CHANSIGAUD
DARNIS
DUPIN
GAULT
PICHON
JALLAIS
BONNIN
BOUCHET
MESMIN
DELAGE
BOUCHET
FENEANT
BOMBARD
BERTRAND
BREGEON
ENGEAMMES
MARIN
SAVIGNY
CHENUT
GAGNAIRE
COMTE
ROGEON
BONNIN
NADAUD
TOUQUET
MARTIN
POUPLIN
RIBOTON
CLUTOT
MAUDET
ANGILBERT
BASTIERE
CUVIER
BENGOCHEA
DE SOUZA
BRUNET
DUPUIS
ROUVREAU
FUSEAU
PESCHER
THOREAUX
THOREAUX
DE SOUZA
HOAREAU
BABIN
GUERIN
DELHOUME
ELLION
CLEMENT
COSSuU
DOS SANTOS

Philippe
Guillaume
Alain
Corentin
Pascal
Pierre
Aubry
Alexia
Guillaume
Julien
Franck
Jeremy
Christian
Didier
Frederic
Alain
Christophe
Olivier
Guillaume
Christophe
Jerome
Nathalie
Janick
Cedric
Martial
Amandine
Sabrina
Gilles
Jean Francois
Cedric
Dolores
Jean Pierre
Thierry
Blandine
Nicolas
Dominique
Marie
Jerome
Sebastien
Sebastien
Jerome
Laurie
Nicolas
Dominique
Jacques
Stéphane
Stéphane
Sebastien
Patricia
Jean Luc
Alain
Sylvie
Laurent
Jean Marc
Audrey
Florival

V2H
SEH
V4H
CAG
ViH
SEH
SEH
ESF
SEH
SEH
V2H
CAG
V3H
V2H
ViH
V1iH
ViH
SEH
SEH
V1iH
ViH
V1F
V2H
SEH
V2H
SEF
SEF
V2H
ViH
SEH
ViH
V2H
V2H
V2F
ViH
V1iH
V1F
V2H
SEH
V1iH
ViH
ESF
SEH
V2H
V3H
V1iH
ViH
V1iH
V1F
V1iH
V2H
V2F
ViH
V2H
SEF
V3H

10
20

19
21
22

23
24
11

12
20
21
22
25
26
23
24

13
27
14

15
25
28
26
16
17

27
28

18
29
29
30

30
19

31
32
33

34
20

35
21



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

00:45:05
00:45:06
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:30
00:45:31
00:45:32
00:45:40
00:45:42
00:45:58
00:46:01
00:46:04
00:46:06
00:46:17
00:46:19
00:46:24
00:46:27
00:46:29
00:46:38
00:46:43
00:47:19
00:47:58
00:47:58
00:48:03
00:48:04
00:48:15
00:48:22
00:48:31
00:48:32
00:48:32
00:48:33
00:48:53
00:48:53
00:48:55
00:49:19
00:49:21
00:49:22
00:49:23
00:49:23
00:49:24
00:49:27
00:49:27
00:49:29
00:49:30
00:50:06
00:50:09
00:50:12
00:50:18
00:50:28
00:50:37
00:51:03
00:51:15
00:51:22
00:51:22
00:51:22
00:51:35

VAZQUEZ
JACQUEMIN
MARTINIERE
MALLET
BUJON
CAVALLO
MACOUIN
BEAUVILLAIN
BRUNETEAU
BRAJARD
CHANSAT
SENGER
CAILLEAUD
MARTIN
BECAUD
LEGENDRE
SCLAVON
HEBRAS
LAFON
LAFROGNE
PERRONEAU
GRANDJEAN
BAILLARGEAT
JUSSIAME
GUERIN
ETIENNE

SIX

GILLET
BEAUMONT
LEROBELER
PINAUD
SAVARD
LAURENTIN
LEGER
BARRE
JANCHE
BEAUDOUIN
JANCHE
MAILLET

SILVA DA COSTA

LAMBERT
MANGAUD

GENDRONNEAU
GENDRONNEAU

CHEVALIER
DUPONT
MATHIEU
GACHARD
DUPIN
GUICHARD
PROTAT
CHOUMIL
ARNOU
MIREBEAU
MANTEAU
CHOUMIL

Mickael
Evelyne
Stéphane
Guylaine
Yannick
Carole
Cindy
Jacques
Aalin
Angelina
Fabrice
Laurent
Philippe
Alain
Jean Michel
Jean Pierre
Maelle
Roselyne
Patrick
Vivien
Nelly
Frederic
William
Laetitia
Fréderic
Mathilde
Irene
Corine
Delphine
Evelyne
Paul
Jacques
Héléene
Veronique
Alexandre
Lucille
Philippe
Marie Laure
Nathalie
Toni
Mathilde
Léonie
Claudie
Thierry
Gilles
Maeva
Julien
Carole
Veronique
Gilles
Franck
Elsa
Muriel
Christelle
Camille
Michel

SEH
V1F
V2H
V2F
V2H
SEF
SEF
V3H
V2H
SEF
ViH
V1iH
SEH
V3H
V2H
V2H
SEF
V2F
V3H
SEH
SEF
SEH
V1iH
SEF
SEH
CAF
V4F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V3H
V3H
SEF
V2F
SEH
ESF
ViH
V1F
V1F
SEH
ESF
V1F
V1F
V1iH
V3H
SEF
SEH
V1F
V1F
V3H
ViH
JUF
V1F
V1F
SEF
V2H
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
192
193
194
195
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

00:51:38
00:51:48
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:52
00:51:57
00:52:04
00:52:26
00:52:26
00:52:31
00:52:33
00:52:36
00:52:40
00:52:41
00:52:46
00:53:00
00:53:04
00:53:30
00:54:01
00:53:30
00:54:17
00:54:48
00:54:27
00:55:29
00:56:44
00:56:44
00:57:13
00:58:23
01:01:01
01:01:02
01:01:03
01:01:03
01:01:10
01:06:05
01:18:45

DEWITTE

GENTILHOMME

CHARRON
GIRE
VALIN
BOUCHER
BOUET
SANCHEZ
PUISAIS
SABOURIN
CHATEAU
FRISON
JOUSSELIN
BROUARD
LE MILLIN
MANGAUD
DUPUIS
DESPRETZ
DESPRETZ
DUPUIS
JEAN
BEAU
CHAPUT
SOURY
GOURDEAU
GILLES
BROUARD
THEVENNET
MATIGNON
MARTIN
KANDEL
GUILLARD
ROYOUX
LAFROGNE
BONHOMME

Pierre Emmar
Florence
Ludivine
Céline
Daniel
Huguette
Elisa
Lucien
Micheline
Pauline
Isabelle
Micheline
Francoise
Jacky
Audrey
Philippe
Cathy
Stéphanie
Stéphanie
Cathy
David
Héléne
Stéphanie
Frédéric
Nathalie
Nathalie
Laurence
Yannick
Bernard
Jean Claude
Catherine
Patrice
Dominique
Alexandra
Caroline

SEH
V2F
SEF
V1F
V4H
V3F
SEF
V3H
V4F
ESF
V1F
V3F
V2F
V2H
SEF
V2H
V1F
SEF
SEF
V1F
ViH
SEF
SEF
V1iH
V1F
V1F
V2F
V1iH
V3H
V3H
V2F
V2H
V3H
SEF
V1F



